
Standard US Screws Included12

W Overall

Center-to-Center

P

SELECT CABINET APPLIANCE PULL Stem Pull

KNURLED (KN)

SMOOTH (SM)

   84070    .   RECUS4   .   KNUS19CS/BTB/GBTB

Product Code

(Center-to-Center)

Stem

(Style/Finish)

Pull

(Style/Finish)

To order:  

+ + 

Optional Mounting Product Code C-to-C Overall Width(W) Projection(P) Stem List Price

Back-to-Back

List Price

12”

18”

24”

36”

54”

84070

84071

84072

84073

84074

CS/BTB/GBTB

CS/BTB/GBTB

CS/BTB/GBTB

CS/BTB/GBTB

CS/BTB/GBTB

13”

19”

25”

37”

55”

2 1/8”

2 1/8”

2 1/8”

2 1/8”

2 1/8”

2

2

3

3

4

7/8”

7/8”

7/8”

7/8”

7/8”

Product Name: 

SELECT Cabinet Appliance Pull 12” C-to-C + 

Rectangular Stem Satin Brass (US4) + Knurled 

Pull Flat Black (US19)

Satin Copper

(SCU)

Polished Chrome

(US26)

Satin Brass 

(US4)

FINISH OPTIONS FOR STEM AND PULL STEM AND PULL WILL BE PERMANENTLY AFFIXED.

Flat Black

(US19)

Oil Rubbed Bronze 

(US10B)
Satin Nickel 

(US15)

Polished Nickel 

(US14)

12” cc
2 Stems

18” cc
2 Stems

24” cc
3 Stems

36” cc
3 Stems

54” cc
4 Stems

TRANSITIONAL (TRA)

RECTANGULAR (REC)

Optional Mounting

or Leave Blank for 

Standard Mounting

SELECT CABINET APPLIANCE PULL

$218

$318

$351

$387

$500

$436

$636

$702

$774

$1000



Standard US Screws Included 13

Overall

P

W

Center-to-Center

Back-to-Back

List Price

Satin Copper

(SCU)

Polished Chrome

(US26)

Satin Brass 

(US4)

SELECT BAR CABINET APPLIANCE PULL

FINISH OPTIONS FOR STEM AND PULL

Stem Pull

STEM AND PULL WILL BE PERMANENTLY AFFIXED.

Flat Black

(US19)

Oil Rubbed Bronze 

(US10B)
Satin Nickel 

(US15)

Polished Nickel 

(US14)

Optional Mounting Product Code C-to-C Overall Width(W) Projection(P) Stem List Price

12”

18”

24”

36”

54”

15 1/8”

21 1/8”

27 1/8”

39 1/8” 

57 1/8”

84170

84171

84172

84173

84174

CS/BTB/GBTB

CS/BTB/GBTB

CS/BTB/GBTB

CS/BTB/GBTB

CS/BTB/GBTB

2

2

3

3

4

2 1/8”

2 1/8”

2 1/8”

2 1/8”

2 1/8”

7/8”

7/8”

7/8”

7/8”

7/8”

KNURLED (KN)

SMOOTH (SM)

Product Name: 

SELECT Bar Cabinet Appliance Pull 12” C-to-C + 

Rectangular Bar Stem Satin Brass (US4) + Knurled 

Pull Flat Black (US19)

12” cc
2 Stems

18” cc
2 Stems

24” cc
3 Stems

36” cc
3 Stems

54” cc
4 Stems

RECTANGULAR BAR 

(RCB)

TRANSITIONAL BAR 

 (TRB)

   84170    .    RCBUS4   .    KNUS19CS/BTB/GBTB

Product Code

(Center-to-Center)

Stem

(Style/Finish)

Pull

(Style/Finish)

To order:  

+ + 
Optional Mounting

or Leave Blank for 

Standard Mounting

SELECT BAR CABINET APPLIANCE PULL

$230

$334

$369

$406

$523

$460

$668

$738

$812

$1046


